
First Name Last Name Emaill Address
Suli Wang swang@szpmconsultants.com
Joseph Modica jmodica@mbpce.com
Brian Williams bwilliams@brdgciv.com
Tim Moore tim.moore2@tetratech.com
Andrew Long along@jobeandcompany.com
Chad Link rclink@crowderusa.com
Benett Davidson benett.davidson@lbh2o.com
Gary St John stjohnga@cdmsmith.com
Aaron Moore aaron.moore@obbcosafetysupply.com
John Briand briandjp@cdmsmith.com
Michelle Virts michelle.virts@jacobs.com
John Seaman jseaman@heywardinc.com
Robert Krallinger rkrallinger@bowman.com
Kyle Melcher kmelcher2@michels.us
Lewis O'Neill lew@vanwincoatings.com
Laura Mayo laura@wplsite.com
Ali Mahan amahan@dewberry.com
Chris DeWitt cdewitt@vhb.com
Kenneth Thomas kthomas@capitolboilerworks.com
Kalin Morrison kalin.morrison@hanaengineers.com
Nicholas Clark nicholas.clark@eeco-net.com
Kalappa Ittira Appchu kalappa_ia@infosys.com
charlie rocheleau charlie.rocheleau@haskell.com
Eric peterson eric.peterson@xylem.com
Stephen Talley stalley@vhb.com
Andrew Owen a.owen@systemseastinc.com
Rick Prosser rprosser@crowderusa.com
ben sifen ben.sifen@wesco.com
David Anderson danderson1@ecslimited.com
Mary Wiedorfer mary.wiedorfer@kci.com
Ryan Moore ryan.moore@eeco-net.com
Robert Naquin rob.naquin@ferguson.com
Jeremy Harrison jharrison@crowderusa.com
Christine Carroll christine.carroll@teaminc.com
SAMIR MATHUR mathurss@cdmsmith.com
Samantha Snead sam@vandsolutions.com
Lucas Magrini lucas@vandsolutions.com
Ian MacDougall imacdougall@pcconstruction.com
Stacey Smith stacey@smithgardnerinc.com
Rob Sinclair rob.sinclair@allanmyers.com
Dan Buckley dbuckley@garney.com
Gregg Zabelsky gregg.zabelsky@emerson.com
John East john.east@alberici.com
Josh Holt jholt@rdacivil.com
Rich Roberts rossaduc@gmail.com
Tierni Crumity tierni.crumity@aecom.com



Jenna Manuszak jmanuszak@carollo.com
Yurfa Glenny yglenny@gfnet.com
Scott Funk scott.funk@kimley-horn.com
Jamey Wallace jamey.wallace@tetratech.com
Shearin Dramby sdramby@drambyenv.com
Chris Ley cley@szpmconsultants.com
Jeffrey Rice jcrunderground@gmail.com
Mike Kroupa mkroupa@scaffoldingsolutions.com
Tina Chism tina.chism@kiewit.com
Bill M'Coy william.mcoy@hdrinc.com
Jay Allen jallen@ahenv.com
Chris Stewart cstewart@rewcorp.com
Ken Donahue kdonahue@rewcorp.com
Justin Green justin.green1@kiewit.com
Michael Robinson mrobinson@orcolan.com
Jerome Ebalo jebalo@hepaco.com
Eric Dickson eric@watermarkenvsys.com
Ashley Smart asmart@smarth2o.solutions
Brian Sweeney brian@hureli.com
Brian Sweeney brian@hireli.com
Inda Lapidot ilapidot@star-controls.com
Russell Dean russelldean@strmechanical.com
Robert Kerr bkerr@wetlands.com
Erica Insley einsley@axisgeospatial.com
blake collins blake.collins@woodplc.com
Cindy Nash cnash@getsolutionsinc.com
Emily Barzinpour ebarzinpour@drambyenv.com
Tyler Cobb tyler.cobb@us-pipe.com
Christopher Baybutt chris@csvainc.com
Molly Halpin molly.halpin@kiewit.com
Don Cole djcole@brwncald.com
Jason Kerns jason.kerns@hdrinc.com
Kimberly Spring kim.spring@fleetistics.com
Patrick Lilienthal jpl2@kokosing.biz
BYron Sanders byron.sanders@us-pipe.com
Ashley Williams awilliams@crowderusa.com
Ben Sablan bens@aceshvac.com
Scott VanVoorhees van@guernseytingle.com
SETH ROWNEY srowney@thalle.com
Shavila Singh shavila@zerowastesolutions.com
Lynn Rios lynn.rios@fleetistics.com
Carlos Mejia cmejia@pleasantsconstruction.com
Kyle Vince kyle.vince@hercrentals.com
Chad Van Hyning cvanhyning@ullimanschutte.com
Heath Kearney heath@chesapeakecontrols.com
Ron DiFrancesco jdifrancesco@schnabel-eng.com
Bill Lippy blippy@ricesurveys.com



Robert Crockett rcrockett@advantusstrategies.com
Ron DiFrancesco rdifrancesco@schnabel-eng.com
Krista Allwein kallwein@gfnet.com
Cathy Cole ccole@schnabel-eng.com
Brock Wortman brock.wortman@haskell.com
Johnny Lowe jlowe@schnabel-eng.com
Barrett Tucker barrett.tucker@allanmyers.com
Brian Cutler bcutler@saunderscontracting.com
Nicolle Boulay nboulay@stantec.com
Stephanie Jones stephanie.jones@clarkconstruction.com
Andrew Ladd aladd@thall.com
Walter McKenna wmckenna@seawardmarinecorp.com
Matt McKinnon mmckinnon@garney.com
Karthik R Manchala kmanchala@greeley-hansen.com
Muriel Rodriguez mrodriguez@schnabel-eng.com
Savannah Wertz savannah@damageprevention.com
Kit Moore kit@damageprevention.com
Andy Landrum alandrum@wrallp.com
Kim Rivers krivers@wrallp.com
Daniel Seli dseli@wrallp.com
John Thomas jthomas@wrallp.com
Bill Ryder bryder@taloving.com
Will Schafer will.schafer@stantec.com
Linnell Stanhope lstanhope@crowderusa.com
Joshua Ramos hamptonroadsautoglass@gmail.com
Randy Curtiss rcurtiss@euclidchemical.com
Daniel Rafter bellegc1@gmail.com
Micah Justice mjustice@4tasllc.com
Scott Davidson scott.davidson@kimley-horn.com
Stede Barnes sbarnes@guernseytingle.com
Chase Kuhlman chase.kuhlman@remasonco.com
Greg Pizer gpizer@synagro.com
Brent Aikman brent@smithgardnerinc.com
Chip Votava chip.votava@kimley-horn.com
Rick Atkinson ratkinson@res.us
Michelle Wharton michelle.wharton@kimley-horn.com
Julie Windsor Dugie jwindsor@wm.com
Richard Starnes rickstarnes@itac.us.com
Raed EL-Farhan elfarhan.raed@wseinc.com
Kyle Williams kwilliams@geigerinc.com
Hunter Ritchie hunter@ritchieenvironmental.com
Kevin Ritchie kevinritchie@comcast.net
Madison Thomas mthomas@kokosing.biz
Robert Anderson robert.a@sentrimax.com
Lily Parker lilyp@eastcoastinfrastructure.com
Andrew Ladd aladd@thalle.com
William Levy william.levy@aecom.com



Glenn Bottomley glenn.bottomley@wsp.com
Bo Bodniewicz bohdan.bodniewicz@aecom.com
Scott Eckler scott.eckler@aecom.com
Mary-Jane Hartney maryjane.hartney@aecom.com
Michael Daniels mdaniels@wmjordan.com
William Gross bill.gross@clearwaterinc.net
Matthew Winschel mwinschel@winenv.com
Scott Hildum shildum@hepaco.com
Vincent Zannini vzannini@thalle.com
Jenny Spalding jenny.spalding@mcdrakeremodeling.com
Will Browning wbrowning@ahenv.com
Nic Curl nic.curl@crossco.com
Margo Waisanen mwaisanen@crowderusa.com
Donald Oneill donald@vanwincoatings.com
Keith Matteson kmatteson@scsengineers.com
Charles Alix charlie.alix@stantec.com
Darren Drake darren.drake@mcdrakeremodeling.com
Tim Griffin tgriffin@meb.group
Brad Sweeney brad.sweeney@tetratech.com
daniel rafter rafterdaniel7@gmail.com
Julie Booth julie.booth@brownandmorrison.com
Jay Maggi jmaggi@ullimanschutte.com
Laura Kirkwood lkirkwood@hrsd.com
Daniel rafter dan@bellecontracting.com
Jack Kenney jack.kenney@belden.com
david ervin dervin@meb.group
Jessica Hou jhou@gfnet.com
Elik Livay elivay@gfnet.com
Michael Hundley hundleymj@bv.com
Tim Ratay tratay@meb.group
Scott Crowder scrowder@ullimanschutte.com
Wade Vaughn wade.vaughn@alberici.com
Michael Shafer shafermb@bv.com
Andy Muttart andy.muttart@arcusconsultants.com
Mark Peters mpeters@garney.com
John Coffin jcoffin@ullimanschutte.com
Stacey Campbell scampbell@getsolutionsinc.com
Dustin Brasher dbrasher@huxtedtrenchless.com
Jessica Weiss jweiss@cox-powell.com
Tia Trate ttrate@gfnet.com
Benjamin Duman ben.duman@itac.us.com
Derek Abel derek.abel@itac.us.com
greg ray greg.ray@itac.us.com
James Toussaint jtoussaint@itac.us.com
daniel rafter admin@bellecontractiong.com
Evan Morris emorris@schnabel-eng.com
Dustin Brasher dbrasher@ecidrilling.com



James Corbin james@cjgeo.com
Damon McIntosh damon.mcintosh@brownandmorrison.com
Zachary Canody zcanody@collinsengr.com



Organization
SZ PM Consultants Inc
MBP
Bridgman Civil, Inc. 
Tetra Tech, Inc.
Jobe and Company, Inc
Crowder Construction Company
LB Water
CDM Smith
OBBCO Safety & Supply
CDM Smith
Jacobs
Heyward Inc.
Bowman
MICON Group, Inc.
Vanwin Coatings
WPL
Dewberry
VHB
Capitol Boiler Works
Hana Engineers and Consultants, LLC
Electrical Equipment Company
Infosys Public Services,Inc.
Haskell
Xylem
VHB
Systems East Inc
Crowder Construction Company
WESCO
ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC
KCI Technologies, Inc.
Electrical Equipment Co.
Ferguson Waterworks 
Crowder Construction Co.
Team Industrial
CDM Smith
Vand Solutions 
Vand Solutions 
PC Construction
Smith Gardner Inc.
Allan Myers
Garney Construction
Emerson
Alberici Constructors
Rinker Design Associates
HRSD
AECOM



Carollo Engineers
Gannett Fleming
Kimley horn
Tetra Tech
Dramby Environmental Consulting
SZ PM Consultants, Inc.
JCR Underground Corp.
Scaffolding Solutions, LLC
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co
HDR
AH Environmental Consultants, Inc.
REW Corp.
REW Corp
Kiewit
O. R. Colan Associates LLC
HEPACO, LLC
Watermark Environmental Systems
Smart Water Solutions
HiReli
HiReli
Star Controls
STR Mechanical
Wetland Studies and Solutions
Axis GeoSpatial LLC
CEC Controls Company
GET Solutions, Inc., a Terracon Company
Dramby Environmental Consulting, Inc.
US Pipe
Corrosion Services of Virginia Inc.
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.
Brown and Caldwell
HDR
Fleetistics
Kokosing Industrial
US Pipe LLC
Crowder Construction
Air Conditioning Equipment Sales
GuernseyTingle
THALLE
Zero Waste Solutions, Inc.
Fleetistics
Pleasants Construction
Herc Rentals
Ulliman Schutte Construction
Chesapeake Controls Inc
Schnabel Engineering
Rice Associates



Advantus Strategies 
Schnabel Engineering
Gannett Fleming, Inc.
Schnabel Engineering, LLC
Haskell
Schnabel Engineering
Allan Myers
Saunders Contracting Services, Inc.
www.stantec.com
Clark Construction Group
Thalle Construction Company
Seaward Marine Corp
Garney Construction
Greeley and Hansen 
Schnabel Engineering
Damage Prevention Solutions
Damage Prevention Solutions
WRA
Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP
Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP
Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP
TA Loving
Stantec
Crowder Construction Company
Hampton Roads Autoglass LLC
The Euclid Chemical Company
Belle General Contracting 
4TAS LLC
Kimley-Horn
GuernseyTingle
RE Mason
SYNAGRO
Smith Gardner, Inc.
Kimley-Horn
RES
Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc.
WM
Industrial TurnAround Corporation
Weston and Sampson
Geiger Pump and Equipment Co.
Ritchie Environmental/Dutchland
Ritchie/Aqua Aerobic/Dutchland
Kokosing Industrial, Inc.
Sentrimax Centrifuges (USA) Inc
East Coast Infrastructure
Thalle Construction Company
AECOM



WSP
AECOM
AECOM
AECOM
W. M. Jordan Company, Inc.
ClearWater, Inc
Winschel Environmental, LLC
HEPACO
Thalle Construction Co
McDrake Enterprises LLC
AH Environmental 
Cross Process Solutions
Crowder Construction
Vanwin Coatings
SCS Engineers
Stantec
McDrake Enterprises LLC
MEB 
Tetra Tech
belle general contracting
Brown and Morrison
Ulliman Schutte Construction
HRSD
Belle General Contracting 
Belden
MEB
Gannett Fleming
Gannett Fleming
Black & Veatch Corporation
MEB
Ulliman Schutte Construction
US-A
Black & Veatch
ARCUS Consultants
Garney Construction
Ulliman Schutte Construction, LLC
GET Solutions, Inc., A Terracon Company 
Huxted Trenchless
Cox-Powell Corporation
Gannett Fleming
ITAC
ITAC
ITAC
ITAC Engineers & Constructors
BELLE GENERAL CONTRACTING
Schnabel Engineering
ECI Drilling International



CJGeo
Brown & Morrison
Collins Engineers
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